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48453 4 07/01/2024 ASSOCIATION OF EDISON ILLUMINATING $ 25,000.00 ASSOCIATION OF EDISON BIRMINGHAM 35291
COMPANIES (AEIC) MEMBERSHIP
02941015 07/01/2024 IFB MIMS SSP SOFTWARE LICENSE $ 108,150.00 SSP INNOVATIONS CENTENNIAL 80112
41299 4 07/02/2024 IFB COVERS $ 269,750.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
26242 5 07/02/2024 IFB N BITS, CUTTING $ 9,100.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604
01174 4 07/02/2024 IFB N KITS, POLE SET $ 120,000.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURAHILLS 91301 2 0
01177 4 07/02/2024 IFB N HOOK, WATER METER, ADJUSTABLE HANDLE ~ § 98,000.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765 2 0
26243 5 07/02/2024 IFB N SHARPENERS, CARBIDE FOR KNIFE AND $ 6,440.00 SWAIN DISTRIBUTION, INC SEARCY 72143
TOOLS
26271 5 07/02/2024 IFB N SHARPENERS, CARBIDE FOR KNIFE AND $ 1,590.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
TOOLS
41393 5 07/02/2024 IFB N CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 80 $ 46,179.00 CAL-DUCT INC BLOOMINGTON 92316
26275 5 07/02/2024 IFB N PLUG, POLE $ 2,900.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604
26274 5 07/02/2024 IFB N DRIVER AND WRENCH $ 19,100.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
41397 5 07/03/2024 IFB N STOCK/ PIN, STEEL, INSULATOR $ 38,100.00 BISTRICH, INC SANTA CLARITA 91350
26277 5 07/03/2024 IFB N 99TH ST. FILTERATION_ENCLOSURE LIGHTING  § 3,320.00 ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.  BURBANK 91504
PRODUCTS
41396 5 07/03/2024 IFB N STOCK, INSULATOR $ 100,000.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS GLENDORA 91740
01141A 5 07/03/2024 IFB N FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESSORIES $ 1,450,000.00 GME SUPPLY COLUMBIA 65202 2 0
AND SUPPLIES, AS-NEEDED
41376 5 07/03/2024 IFB N TRANSFORMERS, OUTDOOR VOLTAGE $ 340,523.00 ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,  FULLERTON 92835
01141B 5 07/03/2024 IFB N FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESSORIES $ 50,000.00 VER SALES, INC. BURBANK 91504 2 0
AND SUPPLIES, AS-NEEDED
41399 5 07/03/2024 IFB INCIDENT RESPONSE - CISCO $ 150,000.00 LOGICALIS, INC TROY 48084
02668 025 07/03/2024 IFB CUSTOMER LEAK DETECTION DEVICE $ 5,000,000.00 FLUME, INC. SAN LUIS OBISPO 93401
26282 5 07/05/2024 IFB ALLEN BRADLEY PF753 DRIVE 50 HP 480 V IN $ 19,000.00 ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE
41373 5 07/05/2024 IFB PAPER CUTTER $ 42,300.00 BLUE ANGEL INTERNATIONAL LLC BERKELEY 94704
41400 5 07/05/2024 IFB SOLDER, BARS $ 41,965.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
26241 5 07/08/2024 IFB PUMP, VERTICAL TURBINE $ 13,626.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
26280 5 07/08/2024 IFB SOCKET, STRUT CHANNEL $ 8,152.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURAHILLS 91301
26273 5 07/08/2024 IFB PLUG, CONDUIT, 3 INCH $ 1,647.00 SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705
01172 5 07/08/2024 IFB CONCRETE, PRECAST, SECTIONS OF $ 112,5675.00 JENSEN PRECAST FONTANA 92335
MAINTENANCE HOLE
02895 014 07/08/2024 IFB GE TOC ANALYZER MAINTENANCE PLAN $ 16,300.00 VEOLIA WTS ANALYTICAL BOULDER 80301
41388 5 07/08/2024 IFB RELAY, DIFFERENTIAL, HIGH-IMPEDANCE $ 28,368.00 AXELLIANT, LLC TORRANCE 90503
26286 5 07/08/2024 IFB 933A PORTABLE POWER SENTINEL $ 23,200.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748
41403 5 07/08/2024 IFB CIRCUIT BREAKER $ 28,550.00 TCI SUPPLY DREXEL HILL 19026
41394 5 07/08/2024 IFB PLUG,STEM,RING,CAGE $ 78,100.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748
47833 4 07/09/2024 RFP NREL TECHNICAL STUDIES AND $ 4,445,000.00 ALLIANCE FOR SUSTAINABLE GOLDEN 80401
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26276 5 07/09/2024 IFB N CONNECTOR, BUSS $ 21,223.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

41405 5 07/09/2024 IFB N CONDUIT & FITTINGS $ 51,700.00 CAL-DUCT INC BLOOMINGTON 92316

41407 5 07/09/2024 IFB N SHACKLE AND CONNECTOR $ 30,001.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

41390 5 07/09/2024 IFB N PIPE REPAIR CLAMPS $ 128,710.00 FAMCON PIPE & SUPPLY INC OXNARD 93036

02650 024 07/09/2024 IFB Y RC SYSTEMS GAS DETECTION MONITORING ~ $ 500,000.00 SENSORPROS LA JOLLA 92038 0 2
EQUIPMENT

02942 015 07/09/2024 IFB N SECURITY FENCING $ 3,219,655.00 ALABAMA METAL INDUSTRIES BIRMINGHAM 35208 1 1

41375 5 07/10/2024 IFB N CABLE, 35-KILO-VOLT $ 145,000.00 AMEK A&S, INC SOUTH GATE 90280

02887 014 07/10/2024 IFB N CONCRETE BOOM TRUCK - RENTAL, FULLY $ 130,000.00 MAMMOTH CONCRETE PUMPING MAMMOTH LAKES 93546 1 1
OPERATED, INTERMITTENT

26287 5 07/10/2024 IFB N BOLT, LOCKING AND TOOL, APPLICATION, $ 7,638.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
SEALANT

02690 025 07/10/2024 IFB N MASTERLOCK PADLOCKS (WATER) $ 115,000.00 MONTGOMERY HARDWARE CO RANCHO 91730 0 2

CUCAMONGA

26288 5 07/10/2024 IFB N COIL, REPLACEMENT COOLING $ 16,853.00 RESOURCEPROS UNLIMITED WEST COVINA 91792

41408 5 07/10/2024 IFB N CADWELD MOLDS $ 75,000.00 GME SUPPLY CORONA 92879

26292 5 07/10/2024 IFB N CONNECTOR, TEE, BRONZE $ 8,000.00 COIL WINDING SPECIALIST, INC ORANGE 92865

26293 5 07/10/2024 IFB N BOLTS AND NUTS, TOWER $ 23,326.00 CALIFORNIA FASTENER BENICIA 94510

41414 5 07/10/2024 IFB Y SWCTIP ALLEN BRADLEY PARTS/WETS $ 37,649.00 ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

41353 5 07/10/2024 IFB N MONOPOLES $ 381,014.00 MVA POWER, INC QUEBEC H3X 3K6

02916 015 07/11/2024 IFB N CIRCUIT BREAKERS, POWER, SF6, 34.5-KV FOR $ 5,000,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 1 1
VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS

26272 5 07/11/2024 IFB N GLASSES, SAFETY, POLY CARBONATE LENSES  § 24,900.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS ~ 91748

00296A015 07/11/2024 IFB N WIRE AND CABLE, 600 VOLTS INSTRUMENT $ 5,987,338.00 AMEK A&S, INC SOUTH GATE 90280 1 1
AND CONTROL

002968015 07/11/2024 IFB N WIRE AND CABLE, 600 VOLTS INSTRUMENT $ 5,097,833.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 1 1
AND CONTROL

41398 5 07/11/2024 IFB N 36-INCH AWWA BUTTERFLY VALVES AIS TYPE ~ § 622,521.00 DEZURIK, INC HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649
FOR WESTERN TRUNK LINE

26291 5 07/11/2024 IFB N CLAMP, BOLTED $ 3,488.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS GLENDORA 91740

48419 4 07/11/2024 IFB N MEMBERSHIP, LOS ANGELES CURRENT $ 7,500.00 LOS ANGELES CURRENT AFFAIRS ~ CULVER CITY 90230
AFFAIRS FORUM 2024

41416 5 07/11/2024 IFB N FLUID TURBINE CONTROL, FYRQUEL $ 47,295.00 KIJERO LLC MORGAN HILL 95037

26294 5 07/11/2024 IFB N BOOM ASSEMBLY AND PARTS $ 15,860.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604

41385 5 07/11/2024 IFB N IFB 141426: MATERIALS, ADVANCED SECURITY  $ 153,100.00 THE KEPLER GROUP, INC ALTADENA 91001
FOR SURVEILLANCE

02662 025 07/11/2024 IFB N PARTS, GENUINE FORD, NEW AND $ 140,000.00 DIAMOND FORD LANCASTER 93534 0 2
REMANUFACTURED, MOJAVE CA

41404 5 07/11/2024 IFB N SWITCH, SIDE-BREAK $ 148,100.00 INERTIA ENGINEERING AND STOCKTON 95215

41406 5 07/11/2024 IFB N ADELANTO EMERGENCY DISPATCH CENTER ~ § 80,140.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010
UPS SYSTEM

01175 5 07/12/2024 IFB N FLANGES, FORGED-STEEL (WATER) $ 155,666.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604 2 0

48457 4 07/12/2024 IFB N MEMBERSHIP 2024 CALIFORNIA WATER $ 25,149.00 CALIFORNIA WATER EFFICIENCY SACRAMENTO 95814
EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP (CALWEP)

02698 025 07/12/2024 IFB N BARRICADE WALL, ADA COMPLIANT $ 150,000.00 KN ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY ~ LOS ANGELES 90020 0 2
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ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT
WELD-NECK ASSEMBLY, FLAT-FACED SLIP-ON
FLANGE

NIPPLE, PIPE

HOSE, GARDEN AND POTABLE WATER AND
ACCESSORIES (WATER)

STARTERS, SOFT, SGS UNIT 5

34.5KV DISCONNECT SWITCHES
CROSSARMS, DOUGLAS FIR

DUCT, DB120, CONDUIT

US GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL - 2024 LASER
MEMBERSHIP

CHISELS

POWER SUPPLY, UNINTERRUPTIBLE (UPS) &
PARTS

HIGH VOLT SIGN

SEAL, METER, LOCKING, "SPRING-LOK"

SPONSORSHIP FOR WATER INFRASTRUCTURE

NETWORKING SUMMIT (WINS) 20
VAC INTERRUPTERS SPARE

COSTAR

CONDUITS

FORESCOUT NETWORK HARDWARE AND
SOFTWARE

BOILER TUBE

CONNECTORS

PARTS AND SERV, BRAKE, CLUTCH, U-JOINTS
COMBINATION RIGHT ANGLE DRIVES CA350
BUSHING, TRANSFORMER, 46KV, 400/1200A
STOCK /ST 003 / CONNECTOR, SPLICE, SPLIT
STOCK/CONNECTOR, STRANDED

CLAMPS

CHAIRS, ADELANYO ERGONOMIC

MANHOLE ROLLER & HOOK

SIGN, LADWP NO TRESPASSING
EMERGENCY BASE CAMP AND LOGISTICAL
SERVICES

KNEE PAD, GEL PADDED

INSULATOR
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216,170.00
59,472.00
108,700.00
92,100.00
76,700.00
18,590.00
2,895,461.00
34,516.00
60,000.00
7,379.00
7,958.00
43,000.00
37,500.00
5,000.00
23,700.00
46,000.00
76,000.00
409,269.00
638,430.00
24,500.00
35,000.00
158,500.00
202,600.00
64,650.00
176,230.00
68,000.00
14,200.00
14,957.00
7,497.00
4,500,000.00
60,000.00

9,740.00

Vendor Name

K TECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC
MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC
BRIDGESTONE HOSEPOWER,LLC
TCI SUPPLY

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
CAL-DUCT INC

U.S. GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL
OMNI WESTERN INC.

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS
PGSG HERCULES, INC

MOULTON NIGUEL WATER

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
COSTAR REALTY INFORMATION, INC
SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC

ZONES, LLC

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
AMERICAN MOVING PARTS, LLC
ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

S & J SUPPLY COMPANY

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
CAL-DUCT INC

NORTH AMERICAN IMPORT AND
AFIMAC U.S., INC

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

Code Used

CHATSWORTH

WHITTIER

DIAMOND BAR

CITY OF INDUSTRY

DREXEL HILL

LONG BEACH

SANTA FE SPRINGS

BLOOMINGTON

WASHINGTON

ORANGE

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

GLENDORA

DENVER

LAGUNA HILLS

AGOURAHILLS

LOS ANGELES

SANTA ANA

CERRITOS

LONG BEACH

LONG BEACH

LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

LONG BEACH

GLENDORA

LONG BEACH

SANTA FE SPRINGS

SIGNAL HILL

BLOOMINGTON

MADEIRA BEACH

STRONGSVILLE

BURBANK

LONG BEACH

91311

90604

91765

90601

19026

90813

90670

92316

20037

92868

91748

91740

80205

92653

91301

90017

92705

90703

90813

90813

90063

90010

90813

91740

90813

90670

90755

92316

33708

44149

91505

90813



July 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Contract/PO |Date Issued IFB or RFP  |Single or Sole Title unt Vendor Name City Postal |(Options [Options

Number Source (Y/N Code Left Used

26300 5 07/23/2024 IFB N FUSE, ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION $ 6,839.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301

26304 5 07/23/2024 IFB N BASKETS, WIRE FOLD-N-STACK $ 18,066.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301

41417 5 07/23/2024 IFB N COVER, BOX AND VAULT $ 140,200.00 ARMORCAST PRODUCTS COMPANY, CHATSWORTH 91311

01185 5 07/23/2024 IFB N LUMBER, STRIPS, SCANTLING AND PLANKS, ~ §$ 62,500.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604 2 0
DOUGLAS FIR

41401 5 07/23/2024 IFB N CABLE, FLAT, GROUNDING BRAID $ 113,200.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

02689 025 07/23/2024 IFB Y SUBSTATION AUTOMATION, METERING, AND ~ § 4,607,813.00 SEL ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC ~ PULLMAN 99163 0 2
RELAY MATERIAL

02938 015 07/23/2024 IFB N TRANSFORMER, 3.75-MVA, THREE-PHASE, 34.5- $ 3,685,600.00 NEXGEN POWER, INC. GARDENA 90248 1 1
KV/5.018-KV

01147 5 07/23/2024 IFB N BILL MAILING WINDOW ENVELOPES $ 669,400.00 CENVEO CITY OF INDUSTRY 91746 2 0

41419 5 07/23/2024 IFB N HGS-ELECTRIC UTILITY VEHICLE 2 $ 106,520.00 MARS CARS LLC HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647
PASSENGER(CART)

41438 5 07/24/2024 IFB N STOCK/BUSHINGS $ 30,350.00 RACING LLC LOS ANGELES 90044

41439 5 07/24/2024 IFB N STOCK / PLATE, CONCRETE ANCHOR BUTT $ 29,050.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301

02674 025 07/24/2024 IFB N SERVICES FOR DEMINERALIZER SYSTEMS $ 2,541,306.00 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES ~ UPLAND 91786 0 2

LLC

02969 015 07/24/2024 IFB N PAPER-INSULATED LEAD-COVERED (PILC) $ 2,291,942.00 THE OKONITE COMPANY LONG BEACH 90802 1 1
CABLE

41434 5 07/24/2024 IFB N CLAMP, ALUMINUM ALLOY $ 93,300.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS GLENDORA 91740

26299 5 07/24/2024 IFB N ROPE, SAMSON $ 10,541.00 CABLECO SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

41436 5 07/24/2024 IFB N MOULDING, WOOD, GROUND WIRE $ 96,000.00 ALTEC INDUSTRIES, INC. POMONA 91768

41441 5 07/24/2024 IFB N CONNECTOR, SPLICING SLEEVE, ALUMINUM &  $ 50,297.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
COPPER

41440 5 07/24/2024 IFB N STOCK / FUSES $ 72,310.00 BISTRICH, INC SANTA CLARITA 91350

01184 5 07/24/2024 IFB N PARTS, FLEET, NEW & REMANUFACTURED, $ 125,000.00 WESTERN TRUCK EXCHANGE LOS ANGELES 90003 2 0
OEM

01193 5 07/24/2024 IFB N BARRICADES AND BARRICADE TAPE $ 118,000.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010 2 0

41328 5 07/24/2024 IFB N CNC MILL, HAAS $ 248,336.00 HAAS FACTORY OUTLET, LLC TORRANCE 90501

02949 015 07/24/2024 IFB N VESTS, HIGHWAY/SAFETY $ 128,750.00 ESTEX MANUFACTURING CO., INC.  PASADENA 91101 1 1

02971015 07/24/2024 IFB N LUMBER, PLYWOOD AND SUPPLIES $ 148,000.00 GARDNERS HOME AND SPORTS LONE PINE 93545 1 1
(INDEPENDENCE/KEELER, CA)

41432 5 07/25/2024 IFB N HGS-HYDRAULIC CONTROL UNIT-EMERGENCY  §$ 105,400.00 AVIATION, POWER & MARINE LLC LAKELAND 33805
REPAIR FOR DOWNED UNIT 10

26310 5 07/25/2024 IFB N BOARD, CIRCUIT, SINGLE BRAKE, 100 VOLTS ~ §$ 10,335.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS ~ 91748
DC

01189 5 07/25/2024 IFB N SENSORS, PARTS, AND EQUIPMENT FOR "RKI"  § 122,000.00 S&S TOOL AND SUPPLY, INC. RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220 2 0
GAS MONITORS

01198 5 07/25/2024 IFB N SHARPENING AND REPAIR OF LANDSCAPING ~ $ 84,000.00 MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723 2 0
EQUIPMENT AND HAND TOOLS

41447 5 07/25/2024 IFB N MATERIALS, ROOFING $ 25,445.00 ALLIED BUILDING PRODUCTS CORP  CHATSWORTH 91311

02726 025 07/25/2024 IFB N PARTS, ENGINE, NEW OR REMANUFACTURED:  $ 120,000.00 WESTERN TRUCK EXCHANGE LOS ANGELES 90003 0 2
CUMMINS, BENDIX

41317 5 07/25/2024 IFB N CULVERT, AND BANDS $ 109,400.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010

02936 015 07/25/2024 IFB Y IDEXX LABORATORY SUPPLIES $ 146,667.00 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION, INC WESTBROOK 04092 1 1

41420 5 07/26/2024 IFB N VARIABLE SHUNT REACTOR, OIL-IMMERSED, ~ $ 2,273,900.00 BAODING TIANWEI BAOBIAN FORT LEE 07056

THREE-PHASE,230-KV,90-MVAR
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41443 5 07/26/2024 STOCK - STORE 10 - VAULTS $ 152,870.00 UNITED WATER WORKS SANTA ANA 92705

41433 5 07/26/2024 IFB N PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONERS $ 600,000.00 CRIBMD LAGO VISTA 78645

01176 5 07/26/2024 IFB N TRANSFORMERS, PADMOUNT, SINGLE-PHASE  $ 5,000,000.00 DOUBLETREE SYSTEMS INC SAN JOSE 95117 2 0

26311 5 07/26/2024 IFB N TERMINATOR, GUY WIRE, STRANDVISE $ 20,800.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

02686 025 07/26/2024 IFB N SAFETY SUPPLIES, ELECTRICAL, LINEMAN $ 244,012.00 BURLINGTON SAFETY LABORATORY WESTMINSTER 92683 0 2
PROTECTION "SALISBURY"

41425 5 07/26/2024 IFB N SOLDER, WIRE & BARS $ 33,915.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355

02715 025 07/26/2024 IFB N ORANGE COTTON AND COTTON-NYLON FLAME $ 36,500.00 UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING OF GLENDALE 85308 0 2
RESISTANT COVERALLS

26290 5 07/30/2024 IFB N CHAIR, ERGONOMIC $ 11,700.00 BERNARDS OFFICE FURNITURE, INC WOODLAND HILLS 91367

41426 5 07/30/2024 IFB N BRACKET ASSEMBLY $ 47,600.00 T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804

02944 015 07/30/2024 IFB N FURNISH, DELIVER, AND PICK UP PASSENGER  $ 3,436,092.00 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR ORANGE 92868 1 1
AND LIGHT CARGO VEHICLE

02926A015 07/30/2024 IFB N ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT $ 624,386.00 VOLTREK LLC LAWRENCE 01843 1 1

26303 5 07/30/2024 IFB N PLYWOOD $ 16,406.00 SELL LUMBER CORP REDDING 96099

48460 5 07/30/2024 IFB N MEMBERSHIP, UTILITY ANALYTICS INSTITUTE $ 23,490.00 ENDEAVOR BUSINESS MEDIA, LLC NASHVILLE 37230

41450 5 07/31/2024 IFB N BUS PIPE 2-INCH, ALUMINUM $ 30,615.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

26317 5 07/31/2024 IFB N VACUUM, HAZARDOUS SPILL CLEANUP $ 8,700.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355

26315 5 07/31/2024 IFB N BRACKET, CABLE CLAMP RACK $ 12,449.00 ENGINEERED CONCEPTS METAL SAINT DAVID 85630

41454 5 07/31/2024 IFB N CONNECTOR, TRANSFORMER BUSHING, $ 186,823.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
ALUMINUM BUS TYPE

fotal — [ | [ s smstaweo] | [ | |
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